
 
 

 

 

Connective Advance & IDyou 
To ensure all Connective Advance affiliated brokers can continue to introduce loans at a time when face-to-

face meetings with borrowers remain a challenge, Connective Advance has partnered with national legal 

firm MSA to introduce the IDYou app to support remote Verification of Identity.  

The IDYou service is compatible with recent regulatory clarification regarding KYC and VOI by both 

AUSTRAC and ARNECC.  

To view how a remote VOI is conducted through IDYou, please click here.  

To go ahead and register with IDYou, please click here.  

Once registered, you will be issued with an ID and password followed by a link to download the app via 

Google Play or the Apple store. 

IDYou is rapidly becoming one of the most widely referred VOI tools across the industry between banks 
and non-banks and we are pleased to now be able to extend this resource to all of our introducing business 
partners.  

   Other Useful Links 
Visit the IDYou website 

How IDYou works 

IDYou FAQs  

Download the IDYou user guide 

If you have any questions or need assistance with the app or a transaction, please do not hesitate to get in 
touch.  
 

Connective Home Loan contacts  

Roselle Payuran  
CHL BDM – NSW/ACT (North) 
M: 0413 039 724 
E: roselle@connective.com.au  
 

George Georges 
CHL BDM – NSW/ACT (South) 
M: 0421 069 634 
E: george@connective.com.au 

Michelle Dela Vedova 
CHL BDM – WA 
M: 0455 155 001 
E: 
michelledv@connective.com.au 

Tony Whelan  
CHL BDM- VIC/SA  
M: 0421 069 368 
E: tonyw@connective.com.au  
 

Chris Pearce 
CHL BDM – QLD/NT 
M: 0408 784 018 
E: chrisp@connective.com.au   
 

Don Lanci 
CHL BDM – VIC 
M:0428 226 993 
E: don@connective.com.au  

Cassandra Woodyard 
CHL BDM – VIC 
M: 0499 399 663 
E:cassandra@connective.com.au  

 
 

 

 

 

 

https://www.austrac.gov.au/business/how-comply-and-report-guidance-and-resources/customer-identification-and-verification/customer-identification-know-your-customer-kyc
https://www.arnecc.gov.au/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DCtgZgtYCzI&feature=youtu.be
https://www.idyouapp.com.au/details/
https://www.idyouapp.com.au/
https://www.idyouapp.com.au/how-idyou-works/
https://www.idyouapp.com.au/idyou-faqs/
https://www.idyouapp.com.au/downloads/IDyou-inperson-user-guide.pdf
mailto:roselle@connective.com.au
mailto:michelledv@connective.com.au
mailto:tonyw@connective.com.au
mailto:chrisp@connective.com.au
mailto:don@connective.com.au
mailto:cassandra@connective.com.au


 

 
 

Thinktank contacts 

 

 

  

Claire Byrne 
Relationship Manager, NSW 
M: 0414 235 478 
E: cbyrne@thinktank.net.au 
 

 

Kat Gasparovic 
Relationship Manager, QLD 
M: 0405 815 287 
E: kgasparovic@thinktank.net.au 
 

 Adam Hutcheson  
State Sales Executive  QLD/WA/NT 
T: (07) 3117 3787  
M: 0434 609 239 
E: ahutcheson@thinktank.net.au 
 

 

Heather Noonan  
Regional Sales Executive, VIC/TAS/SA 
M: 0435 960 646 
E: hnoonan@thinktank.net.au 
 

 

Cath Ryan  
Regional Sales Executive, NSW/ACT/ WA 
M: 0433 862 944 
E: cryan@thinktank.net.au  
 

 

Rob Tassone 
Senior Partnership Manager 
M: 0450 642 995 
E: rtassone@thinktank.net.au  
 

 

Tony Zaccari  
Senior Relationship Manager, VIC/SA/ TAS 
M: 0403 758 514 
E: tzaccari@thinktank.net.au 
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